FARMWARS SAFE SEED COMPANY LIST

The following companies have determined to NOT have any association with biotech interests, and DO
NOT sell seeds sourced from companies owned by Monsanto.

Please help us keep this list up-to-date. Last update: April 08, 2012

(http://farmwars.info)

Horizon Herbs http://www.horizonherbs.com
Seed Site http://www.seedsite.eu

Baker Creek Heirloom Seeds http://rareseeds.com
Amishland Heirloom Seeds http://amishlandseeds.com/
Hudson Valley Seed Library http://www.seedlibrary.org

D. Landreth Seed Company http://www.landrethseeds.com
Seeds Trust http://www.seedstrust.com
High Mowing Organic Seeds http://highmowingseeds.com
Uprising Seeds http://uprisingorganics.com
Wood Prairie Farm http://woodprairie.com
Organica Seed http://www.organicaseed.com
Southern Exposure Seed Exchange http://www.southernexposure.com
Fedco Seeds http://www.fedcoseeds.com

Family Farmers Seed Cooperative http://www.organicseedcoop.com



White Harvest Seed Company

Heirloom Organics

Seed for Security

The Living Seed Company

Sow True Seed

Adaptive Seeds

Seeds Now

Livingston Seed

Sustainable Seed Co.

Grow Organic

Victory Seeds

Botanical Interests

The Ark Institute

My Patriot Supply

Underwood Gardens

Heirloom Seeds

Wild Garden Seed

http://whiteharvestseed.com/

http://www.non-hybrid-seeds.com/

http://www.seedforsecurity.com

http://www.livingseedcompany.com

http://www.sowtrueseed.com

http://www.adaptiveseeds.com

http://www.seedsnow.com

http://livingstonseed.info

http://sustainableseedco.com

http://groworganic.com

http://www.victoryseeds.com

http://www.botanicalinterests.com

http://arkinstitute.com

http://mypatriotsupply.com

http://www.underwoodgardens.com

http://www.heirloomseeds.com

http://www.wildgardenseed.com




